51
14D Chris

81
13

20
12
99

98

147
47
24

4
22
14

Brandon

Tristan
Hunter
Dominique
Josh
Cole
Dan
JJ.
Kyle
Jay
Kyle
Jordan
Dakota
Chris
Cody
Dalton
Chad
Kyle

24S Amber

28
11
7X
8
71
40
56
97

Grant
Keith
Mike
Marc
Corey
Jordan
Nikky
Jaxson

Oakley
Davidson

Van Wieringen ® Amherstburg, ONT

Baize

Van Wieringen
Nelms
Rouse ®
Leeck
Haley ®
Crump
Sommers
Jones
Sims
Stroup
Hacker ®
Coughlin
Armstrong ®
Pendleton
Hayden
Slagle ®
Quinlan ®
Sterkowitz
Stacy
Jacobs
Deuser
Miller
Saxon
Jacobs

Agroscapes 100 Presented by SizzleMarine.com &

Boyne Machine Company Qualifying Results

JEGS.com

Columbus Motor Speedway - Columbus, Ohio
Saturday, May 24, 2014

Hometown
Beavercreek, OH
Pearland, TX

Bremen, KY

Amherstburg, ONT

Lockport, IL

Fort Smith, AR
Birch Run, MI
Winamac, IN
Brighton, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Germantown, OH

Sponsor

Dayton International Airport/DKBicycles.com
Davidson Electric/Turner Motorsports

DuroByte Incorporated/Nalett Trucking
Kawasaki/VVanDoorn Racing Development
Durobyte Incorporated/Nalett Trucking
LisaThomasSalon.com/Appleton Rack & Pinions
Rouse Custom Homes/ColeRouseRacing.com
Mr. Asphalt/Alta Equipment Company

Braun Ability/Braun Auto Group

Optima Batteries/Northside Towing.net

Bahama Bronze Tanning/Blue Water Industrial
Benjamin Steel/Beach Manufacturing Company

Sault Ste. Marie, ONT Sims Custom Counter Tops/Five Mile Speed Shop

Owensboro, KY
Noblesville, IN
Delaware, OH
New Castle, IN
Grove City, OH
Clio, Ml
Waterford, MI
Harrison, Ml
Cedar Lake, IN
Enon, OH
London, ONT
Georgetown, IN
Breezewood, PA
Las Vegas, NV
London, ONT

D.C. Chassis/Time D.C.

T.J. Racing Lubricants/Phantom Racing Gear
JEGS.com/Team JEGS Racing

WinField Solutions/Baker Crop Insurance

Shamrock Towing/Joe's Auto Repair

Seeking Sponsors/Tim Priebe Motorsports

M.C.M. Industrial Services/Amsoil Synthetic Lubricants
Quinlan Incorporated/International Tool & Mold

Ray Szarmach Attorney-At-Law/Midnight Blue Towing
Agroscapes/SizzleMarine.com

London's Best Rock FM 96/Rocky's Harley-Davidson
Focus Eyewear/Deuser Electric

Miller's Auto Body/Mobil 1 Synthetic Lubricants

J&J Financial/Saxon Racing

Rocky's Harley Davidson/Kitchener Harley-Davidson

Interval

Leader
-0.046
-0.060
-0.084
-0.085
-0.090
-0.136
-0.154
-0.194
-0.201

-0.228
-0.250
-0.252
-0.255
-0.266
-0.268
-0.276
-0.279
-0.286
-0.288
-0.326
-0.352
-0.388
-0.461

-0.509
-0.611

-0.621

-0.653




